Podkarpacka Liga Plywacka Dzieci - Ill runda jesien 2011
Ropczyce, 3.12.2011

Konkurencja 11
2011-12-03 - 11:35

Dziewczat, 200m grzbietowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

PAWELCZAK Karolina
SZOPA Marta
ROGALA Julia
PIEKARZ Daria
CHUDZIK Klaudia
ZYEKA Natalia
HABER Julia
DOBRZEWSKA Julita
NIZIOLEK Kinga
MATYJEWICZ Justyna

. TWARDOWSKA Anna
. JER Maria

. PASKO Inga

. BUKOWSKA Agata

. KANIA Emilia

. BIENIARZ Karolina

. ZIEMBA Zofia

. FLORCZAK Paulina

. SEOWIK Julia

Rok ur.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

MUKP FALA Ropczyce
CSTR Strzyzéw
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKS IKAR Mielec

Czas

2:54.65
2:57.52
3:02.97
3:08.63

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wolg21.47

MUKP FALA Ropczyce

3:23.02

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wol2t26.54

MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKS IKAR Mielec
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
KP SOKOt Rzeszow
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKS Sanok
MKS Sanok

3:30.15
3:35.85
3:38.89
3:43.53
3:47.53
3:48.99
3:49.62
3:57.61
3:58.64
4:04.63
4:05.06
4:17.49

Pkt.

325
310
283
258
212
207
197
187
172
165
155
147
144
143
129
127
118
117
101
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